COLOURS/ DESIGNS
  Black
APPLICATIONS
•	 Ideal for conveyors, gasket sealing,
workbenches, van/ute liner
FEATURES
•	 Available in six thicknesses
•	 2-ply cotton insertion
•	 Hard wearing - very durable
•	 Absorbs noise
•	 Tear resistance
•	 Indoor/outdoor use
Outdoor  Use
YEAR
1
GUARANTEE
*Guaranteed against failure from manufacturing
defects
Proflex Insertion Plus is a heavy duty, natural
rubber sheet, reinforced with a 2-ply cotton fabric
for improved tear resistance and dimensional
stability. Has good physical properties such as
mechanical strength and tear strength and has
moderate abrasion resistance, making it suitable
for general insulating or isolating and gasket
sealing applications.
CODE DESCRIPTION THICKNESS COLOUR SIZE (MM)
ISRP2530 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 3.0mm Black 25 x 10m roll
ISRP5030 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 3.0mm Black 50 x 10m roll
ISRP7530 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 3.0mm Black 75 x 10m roll
ISRP10030 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 3.0mm Black 100 x 10m roll
ISRP15030 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 3.0mm Black 150 x 10m roll
ISRP20030 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 3.0mm Black 200 x 10m roll
ISRP30030 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 3.0mm Black 300 x 10m roll
ISRP2545 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 4.5mm Black 25 x 10m roll
ISRP5045 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 4.5mm Black 50 x 10m roll
ISRP7545 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 4.5mm Black 75 x 10m roll
ISRP10045 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 4.5mm Black 100 x 10m roll
ISRP15045 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 4.5mm Black 150 x 10m roll
ISRP20045 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 4.5mm Black 200 x 10m roll
ISRP30045 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 4.5mm Black 300 x 10m roll
ISRP2545 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 6.0mm Black 25 x 10m roll
ISRP5060 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 6.0mm Black 50 x 10m roll
ISRP7560 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 6.0mm Black 75 x 10m roll
ISRP10060 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 6.0mm Black 100 x 10m roll
ISRP15060 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 6.0mm Black 150 x 10m roll
ISRP20060 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 6.0mm Black 200 x 10m roll
ISRP30060 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 6.0mm Black 300 x 10m roll
ISRP2580 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 8.0mm Black 25 x 10m roll
ISRP5080 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 8.0mm Black 50 x 10m roll
ISRP7580 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 8.0mm Black 75 x 10m roll
ISRP10080 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 8.0mm Black 100 x 10m roll
ISRP15080 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 8.0mm Black 150 x 10m roll
ISRP20080 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 8.0mm Black 200 x 10m roll
ISRP30080 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 8.0mm Black 300 x 10m roll
ISRP25100 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 10mm Black 25 x 5m roll
ISRP50100 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 10mm Black 50 x 5m roll
ISRP75100 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 10mm Black 75 x 5m roll
ISRP100100 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 10mm Black 100 x 5m roll
ISRP150100 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 10mm Black 150 x 5m roll
ISRP200100 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 10mm Black 200 x 5m roll
ISRP300100 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 10mm Black 300 x 5m roll
ISRP25120 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 12mm Black 25 x 5m roll
ISRP50120 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 12mm Black 50 x 5m roll
ISRP75120 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 12mm Black 75 x 5m roll
ISRP100120 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 12mm Black 100 x 5m roll
ISRP150120 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 12mm Black 150 x 5m roll
ISRP200120 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 12mm Black 200 x 5m roll
ISRP300120 Proflex Insertion 2-ply Strip 12mm Black 300 x 5m roll
*Mat sizes may vary + / - 5%
PRODUCT FEATURE
FLOOR SAFETY SOLUTIONS
GECKOTRED
0800 12 11 78   |   sales@geckotred.com   |   www.geckotred.com
PROFLEX INSERTION PLUS STRIP